
1 

2. 

3 

4 

5. 

6 

7 

8 
9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 
13. 

No 1 Development Enclave, Rao Tula Ram Marg, 
Delhi Cantt, New Delhi -110 010 

Ph. No., 26717983 Extn.7305/7312 
Email: pktiwari.idsa@gov.in 

TENDER DOCUMENT FOR "SECURITY SERVICES". 
(IN TWO BID SYSTEM) 

MEMORANDUM OF WORK IN BRIEF 

Name of work Providing Security Services 

Cost of Document 

Estimated Cost 

Earnest Money 

Validity period 
.

Pre bid meeting 

Free of Cost 

Rs. 7055881 /-Including GST 

Rs.141,117/-

90 days 

29 Jan 2024 by 1430 hrs 

Security Deposit 10% of contract value 

Publish Date & Time 19.01.2024 by 1100 hrs 
Submission Start Date & 19.01.2024 by 1130 hrs 
Time 
Site visit 

Tender Submission End 
Date 
Tender Opening Date 
Mode of Sending 

From 19.01.2023 between 1030 hrs 
to 1530 hrs till bid submission end 
date. 
12.02.2024 by 1500 hrs. 

12.02.2024 by 1530 hrs. 

EMO and relevant documents of In 

sealed cover by Speed post/Hand 

Delivery in the tender box kept at 

reception. 

1 

Co Ra· v Agarwal(Retd) 
Assistant Director 



















































































5� Decimal value of amount shall be rounded off to nearest figure in total yearly 
contract amount. 

6. Basic minimum Wages are as per latest Minimum Wages Gazette Notification
, NCT of Delhi.

7. All statutory components like EPF,EDLl,FPS & Admin charges are restricted to
upper celling of Rs. 15000/-PM as per EPF Act.

8. ESIC & Bonus are calculated over minimum wages restricted to upper celling of
Rs.21,000/-PM) shall be considered.

9. For all calculation, there shall be 26 working days in a month and a year of 12
months. The duty hours shall be 08 hours per days.

10. The bidders may inspect the site to acquaint themselves about the actual scope
of work as mentioned in tender document.

11. The bidders may asked for breakdown of quoted amount as per Annexure IV.

Seal: 

Signature of the Bidder 
Name of Contractor 
Name of the Firm 
Contact No. 
Date 

42 




